NON-CONTACT
TRANSFER
COMPONENTS
● Capable of non-contact transfer of glass, semiconductor wafers, etc.
● Capable of holding porous or relatively convex or concave workpieces.
● Powerful suction force.
● Never leave pad contact marks or scratches on the workpiece.
● No maintenance required.

775
Lifting Force Graph Inner Construction, Major Parts and Materials
Order Codes
NCT - -
Non-contact transfer
component
BumperNote 1
Blank : No bumper
B1 : With bumper, material : NBR
B2 : With bumper, material : Silicone
Size
20 :φ20
30 :φ30
40 :φ40
60 :φ60
SensorsNote 1
Blank: No sensor
S11 : With pressure sensor (vertical cable, loose end)Note 2
S12 : With pressure sensor (horizontal cable, loose end)Note 2
S21 : With photoelectric sensor (Not mountable for NCT20.)Note 3
Notes: 1. Since the body shape will vary depending on whether the optional bumper and sensor are selected or
not, options cannot be added or changed after the order has been completed.
Depending on the type of workpieces used by the customer, the pressure sensor may be unable to
detect vacuum or air pressure. If you are uncertain about sensor selection, consult us before
purchasing.
2. The pressure sensor provides analog output only. If switch output is required, you will need to obtain
the separately available controller for the pressure sensor .
Multi-channel Sensor Controller PSU-
● For details, see “Multi-channel Pressure Sensor Controllers” on p.780.)
3. For the unit with photoelectric sensor, you will need the separately available special amp unit
manufactured by KEYENCE CORPORATION.
Photoelectric Sensor Amp NCT-OPA1 (KEYENCE CORPORATION model No.: FS-V31)
● For details and specifications, contact the nearest KEYENCE CORPORATION sales office directly.
For NCT30-B -S11
Model
Parts
Body
Nozzle
Bumper
Plug
Seal
Pressure sensor
20 30 40 60
Aluminum alloy (anodized)
Stainless steel
-B1 : NBR, -B2 : silicone
Brass (nickel plated)
NBR＋SPCC